


The Neon 1220 Series is a sophisticated side emitting LED Neon Flex and a more 
durable alternative to LED tape. This is a great option where visible as it has a 

soft and uniformed luminance with no light spot. 

• Built for extreme environments
• 10 Watts (W/M)
• DC24V
• CRI>80
• Cree chip 5050
• 3 Step MacAdam Ellipse
• Size (mm) 12 x 20
• Working Temperature -20 ~ 50°C
• IP67
• 3 year warranty
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Neon 1220 Series compared with PVC flexible LED strip 
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Code Chart

Range Name Wattage
Colour 

Temperature
Luminous

NEON1220 - 10 4 1040

NEON1220-1041040

ALLUMIO NEON 1220 TAPE LIGHTING

WATTAGE
BEAM 
ANGLE

10w

Luminous 750lm 1040lm 1200lm

CCT
3k

3000k
4k

4000k
6k

6000k
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Mounting Clip

Also available in 1m lengths
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